
2017 NCDCTA HOY AWARDS 
 
DRESSAGE 
 
INTRO – JR/YR 
1. PUMPKIN SPICE DIVA – JENNA TAYLOR – JENNA TAYLOR 
2. LUCKY TO BEE TREW – AMY ACHA – JACQUELYN ACHA 
 
INTRO – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. LITTLE LIES – LISA CHAN – LISA CHAN 
2. SRF FULL RECOVERY – LYSA HODGSON – LYSA HODGSON 
3. SOUTHERN GROUND – SARAH BAKER – SARAH BAKER 
4. POETRY IN MOTION – JENNIFER FALES – JENNIFER FALES 
5. HURRICANO – JULIE REA – JULIE REA 
6. MISTY – CHARLOTTE MELI – CHARLOTTE MELI 
 
TRAINING – JR/YR 
1. BANDOLERO CCCL III – KATLYN MCCOY – KATLYN MCCOY 
2. D.F.SNEAK PREVIEW – FAITH RODEMS – RENEE RODEMS 
3. ROSEVILLE – MORGAN FENRICK – MORGAN FENRICK  
4. DAZZLING DIVA – GEORGIA BRAME – GEORGIA BRAME 
5. CLARET – MERINA RODEMS – RHONDA DIPPLE 
6. SF SUDDEN IMPACT – BENAJAH DAVIS – BENAJAH DAVIS 
 
TRAINING – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. KOPIEREN – LEIGH HAASE – LEIGH HAASE 
2. ALEXANDER THE GREAT – DANA FOSTER – DANA FOSTER 
3. MUSIC OF MY HEART – TEENA MIDDLETON – TEENA MIDDLETON 
4. TREBUCHET – DENISE POTTS – DENISE POTTS 
5. ONE HOT ROCKSTAR – CASSANDRA BEUTKE – CASSANDRA BEUTKE 
6. TORRIN – BROOKE HARTSON – BROOKE HARTSON 
 
TRAINING – OPEN 
1. POPPET – ANNE DEKEYSER – TRISH BECKHAM 
2. WINSTON VT FLIER – DIANA HOBERECHT – DIANA HOBERECHT 
3. LIVING THE DREAM – HEATHER MEHAL – HEATHER MEHAL 
4. WOODY – SARAH RHODES – GARY BERGER 
5. BARBATE CDF - JENNIFER FLOWERS – SUSAN MASSARO 
6. JUST TED – PETER NORDLANDER – RHONDA DRETEL 
  
FIRST LEVEL – JR/YR 
1. BALTHAZAR – OLIVIA BROWN – OLIVIA BROWN  
2. DAZZLING DIVA – GEORGIA BRAME – GEORGIA BRAME 



3. SWISH N FLICK – LILLIAN SIDES – LILLIAN SIDES  
4. MERCURY RISING KE – MADISON DWYER – MADISON DWYER 
5. HONEY NUT CHEX – KATIE CANTER – LISA DICKERSON 
6. AXEL – ELLA MOREHEAD – ELLA MOREHEAD 
 
FIRST LEVEL – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. LEONIDAS – KATHERYN SAUNDERS – KATHERYN SAUNDERS 
2. ZIMA – SCNOBIA STEWART – SCNOBIA STEWART  
3. DUVALDEZ – KIMBERLY CLARK – KINBERLY CLARK  
4. VINE FAN DE STUKEN – BERBEL SCHREUR – BERBEL SCHREUR 
5. PERSONAL PRIVELEGE – MICHELLE FRAZIER – MICHELLE FRAZIER 
6. REMBRANDT – BETH BASS – BETH BASS 
 
FIRST – OPEN 
1. HIDDEN TREASURE – HEATHER HAMILTON – BIANCA ROSSO 
2. DOMINIC – LETITIA MASTRIANNI – LETITIA MASTRIANNI 
3. CLAUDIUS – DAWN WENIGER – ANDREW WENIGER  
4. HIDDEN’S MIDNIGHT SHADOW – KELLIE YOUNGER – MICHELLE HARGREAVES 
5. POPPET – ANNE DEKEYSER – TRISH BECKHAM 
6. MOGELVANGS THUNDER – KENI KERIN – JULIE ATTEBERRY 
 
SECOND – JR/YR 
1. DUNVEGAN – MCKENNA SHOOK – MCKENNA SHOOK 
2. OPTIMISTIC – KATRIANA VON WINDHEIM – KATRIANA VON WINDHEIM 
3. JOSHLYN – LISA DICKERSON – LAURA DICKERSON  
4. HONEY NUT CHEX – KATIE CANTER – LISA DICKERSON 
5. MERCURY RISING KE – MADISON DWYER – MADISON DWYER 
 
SECOND – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. SOLOMON – JOHANNA FOWLER – JOHANNA FOWLER 
2. FAHRENHEIT – ELIZABETH BIRD – ELIZABETH BIRD  
3. RED KNIGHT – ANNE CAIN – ANNE CAIN 
4. TALLADEGA – ASHLEY BRILL – ASHLEY BRILL 
5. MATTON MAJESTIC – TONYA BRUNO – TONYA BRUNO 
6. PERSONAL PRIVELEGE – MICHELLE FRAZIER – MICHELLE FRAZIER 
  
SECOND – OPEN 
1. ROYAL DEBUT – KRISTINE HAMILTON – SUSAN REESE 
2. HAKAN OF KIOWA – LEIGH SWANSON – LEIGH SWANSON 
3. BELLISSIMO VOLTO – ELIZABETH MOORE – MELISSA JOHNSON 
4. MOGELVANGS THUNDER – KENI KERIN – JULIE ATTEBERRY 
5. LJS MERINGUE – JEANNETTE VAN MILL – MARY RICE  
6. QUE LINDA – VICKI KELLEY – VICKI KELLEY 



 
THIRD – JR/YR 
1. MEDELINE – CAMYN HUNEYCUTT – JORDAN MORAGNE 
2. MINERVA – KATIE CANTER – SUSAN WIEDMAN 
3. SARITA – ASHLEY CUMMINGS – ASHLEY CUMMINGS  
 
4. ISHTAR – KYLIE DICKERSON – KYLIE DICKINSON 
 
THIRD – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. DASTAN – RHONDA DRETEL – RHONDA DRETEL 
2. PLAYBOY – JOYCE GILES – JOYCE GILES 
3. GRACE KELLY – BONNIE GIBSON – BONNIE GIBSON  
4. WOOKCHUCK RIDGE’S KELLAN HIT – LISA GORSUCH – LISA GORSUCH 
5. DEGEN – KATHLEEN PETNUCH – KATHLEEN PETNUCH  
6. KNIGHT SKY – CATHY GOULD – CATHY GOULD 
  
THIRD – OPEN 
1. SHEQUIN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN 
2. GABRIEL – KAREN MAHAFFEY – LINDA CARLSON  
3. DON REGALE MF – KOBY ROBSON – BRENDA RIDENOUR 
4. JAZZMAN – COURTNEY VESEL – COURTNEY VESEL  
5. QUIETUDE SENECA ROCKS – ELAINE HAYES – RUTH SHAW 
6. QUANDO B – KICKI NORDLANDER – KICKI NORDLANDER 
 
FOURTH – JR/YR 
1. SANDOKAN – LISA DICKERSON – DEBI S. SUTTON  
2. MADELINE – CAMYN HUNEYCUTT – JORDAN MORAGNE 
 
FOURTH – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. CEASAR – ANN TURNER – ANN TURNER 
2. MARCO VON LAAR – CAROL WERTZ – CAROL WERTZ  
3. DEMPSEY – PATRICIA COLEMAN – PATRICIA COLEMAN 
 
FOURTH – OPEN 
1. DON REGALE MF – KOBY ROBSON – BRENDA RIDENOUR 
2. SHEQUIN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN  
3. ALLRIGHT – PETER NORDLANDER – PETER NORDLANDER 
4. CARLITO – ASHLEY DIMMETTE – ASHLEY DIMMETTE  
5. MISCHIEF MANAGED – KARA CLISSOLD – KARA CLISSOLD 
 
FEI JR/YR 
1. DON DERRICK – ANNA WENIGER – DAWN WENIGER  
2. SANDOKAN – LISA DICKERSON – DEBI S. SUTTON 



 
FEI PSG – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. FLASH – SALLY VIVRETTE – SALLY VIVRETTE 
2. PHINNIGAN HL – JENNIFER FULMER – JENNIFER FULMER 
3. DEUCE – JAMIE MCDEVITT – JAMIE MCDEVITT 
4. WILLIAM E – LAURIE BAUCHMAN – LAURIE BAUCHMAN 
5. DEEP BLUE – MARY TOMPKINS – MARY TOMPKINS  
6. DOMINIC LHF – ANN TURNER – ANN TURNER 
 
FEI PSG – OPEN 
1. ALLRIGHT – PETER NORDLANDER – PETER NORDLANDER 
2. AFTYN – NATALIE TRIBETT – NATALIE TRIBETT 
3. CARLITO – ASHLEY DIMMETTE – ASHLEY DIMMETTE  
4. JUST JAKE – EMME JOHNSTON – EMME JOHNSTON  
5. MISCHIEF MANAGED – KARA CLISSOLD – KARA CLISSOLD  
6. CHARDONNAY – JULIO MENDOZA – JULIO MENDOSA 
 
FEI INTERMEDIATE I – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. FLAIRIANCE – SANDIE GAINES-BEDDARD – SANDIE GAINES-BEDDARD 
2. ZIDANE – BECKY SHEALY – BECKY SHEALY 
3. MAGDA – LIZ BROMBERG – LIZ BROMBERG 
4. SHANTAL ROX – ADRIENNE WISENBERG – ADRIENNE WISENBERG 
 
FEI INTERMEDIATE I – OPEN 
1. WODERFUL PEARLE – JEANNE KARVER – JEANNE KARVER 
2. ROSE ROYCE – MEREDITH WILSON – MEREDITH WILSON 
3. AFTYN – NATALIE TRIBETT – NATALIE TRIBETT 
4. FHAROH – TESSA RASKEVITZ – TESSA RASKEVITZ  
5. DOSADI – LETITIA MASTRIANNI – LETITIA MASTRIANNI 
6. GETTYSBURG – MEGAN SUFFLING – MEGAN SUFFLING 
 
FEI INTERMEDIATE II/A/B ADULT AMATEUR 
1. WELKIN – AMY BRESKY – AMY BRESKY 
  
FEI INTERMEDIATE II/A/B - Open 
1. SHALL WE DANCE – HEATHER MEHAL – HEATHER MEHAL 
2. DON DERRICK – DAWN WENIGER – DAWN WENIGER  
3. MADAME BUTTERFLY – KARYN BECERRA – KARYN BECERRA 
4. IDOLACE – KENI KERIN – KENI KERIN 
 
FEI GRAND PRIX – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. WELKIN – AMY BRESKY – AMY BRESKY FEI GRAND PRIX – OPEN 
1. FABIOLA – JERRY STONE – JERRY STONE & PATRICIA G. STONE 



2. CHARDONNAY – JULIO MENDOZA – JULIO MENDOZA 
3. MADAME BUTTERFLY – KARYN BECERRA – KARYN BECERRA 
4. DON DERRICK – DAWN WENIGER – DAWN WENIGER  
5. SHALL WE DANCE – HEATHER MEHAL – HEATHER MEHAL 
6. IDOLACE – KENI KERIN – KENI KERIN 
  
MFS – JR/YR 
1. MADELINE – CAMYN HUNEYCUTT – JORDAN MORAGNE 
2. DON DERRICK – ANNA WENIGER – DAWN WENIGER 
 
MFS – ADULT AMATEUR 
1. VIGOUREUX – LIZ BROMBERG – LIZ BROMBERG  
2. DASTAN – RHONDA DRETEL – RHODA DRETEL  
3. ZIDANE – BECKY SHEALY – BECHY SHEALY 
4. BILDSCHONE – MEGAN MITCHELL – MEGAN MITCHELL 
5. FLAIRANCE – SANDIE GAINES-BEDDARD – SANDIE GAINES-BEDDARD 
6. GOOSEBUMPS – EMILY GRIMSTEAD – EMILY GRIMSTEAD 
 
MSF – OPEN 
1. SHEQUIN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN – ROBIN BRUECKMANN 
2. BARBATE CDF – JENNIFER FLOWERS – SUAN MASSARO 
3. GETTYSBURG – MEGAN SUFFLING – MEGAN SUFFLING 
  
2017 HOY EVENTING 
 
MAIDEN – JR/YR 
1. ALETA NSF – FINLEY HABENICHT – FINLEY HABENICHT 
2. BLACK JACK’S REVENGE – DYLAN PHILIPPS – DYLAN PHILIPPS 
3. FYF MOONSHADOW – HANNAH TAYLOR – HANNAH TAYLOR 
4. WB GOLDEN SUNRISE – SOFIA OATES – SOFIA OATES  
5. THE GRIMLIM – COLETTE LEBER – TAMMY LEBER 
6. FLOWER OF SCOTLAND – ELLIE BURTON – EVA BURTON 
6. PUMPKIN SPICE DIVA – JENNA TAYLOR – JENNA TAYLOR 
6. SOMETHING SPECIAL – MIA BRAUNDEL – MIA BRAUNDEL 
 
MAIDEN – OPEN 
1. SAN MARCOS DE COLON – JOAN HILSMAN – JOAN HILSMAN 
2. HEART BEEP – ROSE VERHOEVEN – ROSE VERHOEVEN 
3. LIVING THE DREAM – HEATHER MEHAL – HEATHER MEHAL 
4. DANTE’S DREAM MF – AMANDA ANDERSON – AMANDA ANDERSON 
5. DEMONICO – BECCA SWANN – MARY TOMPKINS  
6. KISS ME AT MIDNIGHT AMIRRA – KRYSTYN ANDERSON – NIELLY QUINONES 
  



BEGINNER NOVICE – JR/YR 
1. BRAMBLERIDGE CAPABILITY BROWN – GEORGIA RANSON – GEORGIA RANSON 
2. ROSEVILLE – MORGAN FENRICK – MORGAN FENRICK  
3. MADDEN – ALYSSA MCCOY – SAMANTH MORRIS 
4. MY LADY RAISA – EMILY WORTH – EMILY WORTH 
5. THE GREMLIN – COLETTE LEBER – TAMMY LEBER 
6. GEORGE THOROUGHLY GOOD – REBECCA MAHAFFEY – REBECCA MAHAFFEY 
 
BEGINNER NOVICE – OPEN 
1. SPECIAL FX – RENEE WHEELER – RENEE WHEELER 
2. HERE N’ NOW – NICOLE THOMAS – NICOLE THOMAS  
3. REVERRED CHIC – JENNIFER SEALS – JENNIFER SEALS  
4. FORGIVEN – DEBBIE ADAMS-SAUNDERS – DEBBIE ADAMS-SAUNDERS 
5. APOLLO- KATHY BENNETT – KATHY BENNETT 
6. FYL LITE – MELISSA RECKNOR – MELISSA RECKNOR 
 
NOVICE - JR/Y-R 
1. CINDERELLA– ELLA BRAUNDEL – ELLA BRAUNDEL 
2. DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC – ELLA BRAUNDEL – ELLA BRAUNDEL 
3. JOROPO – ZOE BRUNO – ZOE BRUNO 
4. ONE MOORE MIRACLE – RYAN RUSSELL – RYAN RUSSELL 
5. KILTUBRID REBEL – MAIA KANTOROWSKI – MAIA KANTOROWSKI 
6. GEORGE THOROUGHLY GOOD – REBECCA MAHAFFEY – REBECCA MAHAFFEY 
 
NOVICE – OPEN 
1. CF BALTIC ROYAL TEE – HEATHER KING – HEATHER KING 
2. ROCKIN MARIA – ANA KAPLON – ANA KAPLON 
3. IRISH PUNCH – AMY MILLER – AMY MILLER 
4. PERSONAL PRIVELEGE – MICHELLE FRAZIER – MICHELLE FRAZIER 
5. LITTLE LIES – LISA CHAN – LISA CHAN 
6. HERE N’ NOW – NICOLE THOMAS – NICOLE THOMAS 
 
TRAINING – JR/YR 
1. INDIAN SUMMER’S KAYLEE – COLETTE LEBER – COLETTE LEBER 
2. KILTUBRID REBEL – MAIA KANTOROWSKI – MAIA 
3. BUMBLE BEE BRAVE – DYLAN PHILIPPS – DYLAN PHILIPPS 
4. GEORGE THOUROUGHLY GOOD – REBECCA MAHAFFEY – REBECCA MAHAFFEY 
5. DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC – ELLA BRAUNDEL – ELLA BRAUNDEL 
6. BLUE THUNDER – DYLAN PHILIPPS – DYLAN PHILIPPS 
  
TRAINING – OPEN 
1. RHYMING REBEL – MARIANNE PRICE – MARIANNE PRICE 
2. HIGHLY DISCREET – AMY WARREN – AMY WARREN  



3. QUINCY – JESSICA BROWN – JESSICA BROWN 
4. KAYLA – KAREN MAHAFFEY – KAREN MAHAFFEY  
5. PREMA NATIVE – HEIDI GRIMM POWELL – HEIDI GRIMM POWELL 
6. DOWN HOME BLUES – KRISTYN ANDERSON – KRISTYN ANDERSON 
 
PRELIMINARY+ - JR/YR 
1. CASHMERE – MIA BRAUNDEL – MIA BRAUNDEL 
2. FRODO OF THE SHIRE – KATHERIN CHRISTOPHER – DONNA CHRISTOPHER 
3. KILTUBRID REBEL – MAIA KANTOROWSKI – MAIA KANTOROWSKI 
4. INDIAN SUMMER’S KAYLEE – COLETTE LEBER – COLETTE LEBER 
 
PRELIMINARY+ - OPEN 
1. ZIGGY – RACHEL KING – RACHEL KING 
2. MY SILVER HEART – LEI CLUFF-RYAN – LEI CLUFF- RYAN 
3. COTTONPICKINWABBIT – JENNIFER SHATTUCK – JENNIFER SHATTUCK 


